HORARIOS DE ONIBUS

Dias Uteis
LINHA 01 LINHA 02 LINHA 03 LINHA 04 LINHA 05 LINHA 06
MARINGA | SOUZA ESIL. | ENG. SERRA UNIFOR C.NOVA R. MISTICA B. PASTOR PLANALTO STA LUZIA V.N. FORM.
06:00
06:10 06:00 06:35 05:50 05:50 06:15 07:00 06:00 Via 06:10
Centenario /
Santana
07:10 Via féfgef /
06:30 Atendimento 07:50 06:20 06:20 07:40 08:20 06:50 06:30
Santana /
Serra Verde
Amep
07:40
08:30:00 Via 07:00
07:00 Atendimento 09:20 07:00 07:00 09:10 10:00 07:40 Centendrio /| Via Dom
Serra Verde Santana / Couto
Amep
07:30
Atendimento 10:00:00
Comunidade | Atendimento 10:40 07:40 07:40 10:50 11:30 08:30 08:30 07:30
Batatas e | Serra Verde
Politruck
11:20 09:20
08:00 Atendimento 12:00 08:20 08:20 12:20 13:10 09:20 Via 08:00
Serra Verde Centendrio
12:40:00
08:30 Atendimento 13:20 09:00 09:00 14:00 14:40 11:00 10:10 08:30
Serra Verde
14:10:00
09:00 Atendimento 14:50 09:40 09:40 15:30 16:10 12:40 11:50 09:00
Serra Verde
15:30:00
09:30 Atendimento 16:10 10:20 10:20 17:10 18:00 13:30 09:30
Serra Verde
16:50
10:00 Atendimento 17:30 11:00 11:00 18:30 19:10 14:20 14:20 10:00
Serra Verde
10:30 18:10 18:50 11:40 11:40 20:00 15:10 15:10 10:30
16:00
11:30 12:20 12:20 16:00 Via 11:00
Centendrio /
Santana
12:30 16:50
Atendimento 13:00 13:00 16:50 e 11:30
L Via Asadef
Comunidade
17:40
Via
13:30 13:40 13:40 17:40 . 12:00
Centendario /
Santana
18:30
14:00 14:15 14:15 19:20 Via Asadef / 12:30
Santana
14:30 15:00 15:00 21:00 20:00 13:00
15:00 15:40 15:40 20:40 21:20 13:30
15:30 16:20 16:20 22:00 14:10
16:00 17:00 17:00 14:30
16:30 17:40 17:40 15:00
17:00 18:20 18:20 15:30
17:30
Atendimento . . .
Comunidade 19:40 19:00 16:00
Batatas e
18:00 21:00 20:20 16:30
18:30
Atendimento 21:40 17:00
Comunidade
19:30 17:30
20:30 .
Via UNIFOR 18:00
18:30
21:30 .
Via UNIFOR Via Dom
Couto
19:30

20:30




SABADOS

LINHA 01

LINHA 02

LINHA 03 LINHA 04 LINHA 05 LINHA 06
MARINGA SOUZA E SIL. ENG. SERRA C .NOVA UNIFOR R. MISTICA B. PASTOR PLANALTO STA LUZIA V.N. FORM.
06:30 06:00 06:35 05:50 06:20 06:15 07:00 06:00 06:50 06:30
07:30 07:10 07:50 07:00 07:40 07:40 08:20 07:40 08:30 07:30
08:30 08:30 09:20 08:20 09:00 09:10 10:00 09:20 10:10 08:30
09:30 10:00 10:40 09:40 10:20 10:50 11:30 11:00 11:50 09:30
10:30 11:20 12:00 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:10 12:40 13:30 10:30
11:30 12:40 13:20 12:20 13:00 11:30
12:30 13:40 14:20 12:30
13:30 15:00 15:40 13:30
14:30 16:20 17:00 14:30
15:30 17:40 18:20 15:30
16:30 19:00 19:40 16:30
17:30 20:20 21:00 17:30
18:30 21:40 18:30
19:30 19:30
20:30 20:30
21:30
21:30
DOMINGOS e FERIADOS
LINHA 01 LINHA 03 LINHA 06
MARINGA C .NOVA UNIFOR V.N. FORM.
06:30 05:50 06:20 06:30
07:30 07:00 07:40 07:30
08:30 08:20 09:00 08:30
09:30 09:40 10:20 09:30
09:30 11:00 11:40 09:30
10:30 12:20 13:00 10:30
11:30 13:40 14:20 11:30
12:30 15:00 15:40 12:30
13:30 16:20 17:00 13:30
14:30 17:40 18:20 14:30
15:30 19:00 19:40 15:30
16:30 20:20 21:00 16:30
17:30 21:40 17:30
18:30 18:30
19:30 19:30
20:30 20:30
21:30 21:30




